
r 
1.�

1 

ASSEMBLING GUIDE 

r-

(B) 
= 19 Pcs 

1-Co) 09 

�J® )' 80 
(CJ= 24 Pcs Q

0 
fo

l ,�110 
_/ --Ope,; 

(r1 

I �----

CAUTION 

WARNING! NOT SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN 

UNDER 3 YEARS. CONTAINS SMALL PARTS. 

MATERIAL USE - LAMINATED MEDIUM DENSITY FIBERBOARD AND PARTICLEBOARD FRAME 'TO USE SOFT, DRY, 

CLOTH' DO NOT USE DETERGENT OR CHEMICAL 'AVOID CONTACT WITH WATER AND DIRECT SUNLIGHT ' 

TO BE ASSEMBLED ON A SOFT, DRY, CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURFACE, "DO NOT USE POWER DRILLS TO 

ASSEMBLE AS THIS MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE PRODUCT IF OVER-TIGHTENED" 

,.,, "il 

A �I I H, PROFILE (635mm) 

B � 
wuuD DuWEL 
( 8 X 25 ) 

�
WOOD DOWEL 

C ( 6 X 20 ) 

D � BOLT KD FITIING (BIG)
(L24mm) 

E @f1 
CAM KD FITIING (BIG) 
(Hl2mm) 

F � BOLT KD FITTING (FITO)
(L29mm) 

G � 
CAM KD FITTING (FlTO 
(H9mm) 

H OD= PLASTIC LEG STUD 

J ® BACKPL Y STOPPER 

K � -:i BAR HANDLE (192mm)
-:i (M3.5 X 25) 

2 

19 

24 

10 

10 

12 

1'2 

5 

8 
6 

SETS 

@mmm1 �CREW 
L ( M4.7 X 38) 2 

M � 
SCREW 24 (M4.5 X 32)

N � 
SCREW 8 (M3.5 X 16)

p 
SCREW 48 p (M3.5 X 12) 

Q -a GLUE 2 

Rl � DRAWER SLIDE 6 CR (300mm) 
ij: ;::;c DRAWER SLIDE

R2 CL (300mm) 6 

Sl 
DRAWER SLIDE 
DR (300mm) 6 

S2 DRAWER SLIDE 6DL (300mm) 

3pcs 

�@=IOPcs 



3 5 

STEP I 

=24Pcs ® 

X6 

STEP 1 

= 12 Pcs 
X6 

6 7 8 STEP 1 



9 

ASSEMBLING GUIDE 

= 2 Pcs 

CAUTION 

WARNING! NOT SUITABLE FOR CHILDREN 

UNDER 3 YEARS. CONTAINS SMALL PARTS. 

MATERIAL USE -LAMINATED MEDIUM DENSITY FIBERBOARD AND PARTICLEBOARD FRAME 'TO USE SOFT. DRY. 

CLOTH' DO NOT USE DETERGENT OR CHEMICAL 'AVOID CONTACT WITH WATER AND DIRECT SUNLIGHT ' 

TO BE ASSEMBLED ON A SOFT. DRY. CLEAN AND SMOOTH SURFACE. "DO NOT USE POWER DRILLS TO 

ASSEMBLE AS THIS MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE PRODUCT IF OVER-TIGHTENED" 

A �I I H. PROFILE (635mm) 2 @mmm1 SCREW 
2 L ( M4.7 X 38)

B � 
WuuD DUWEL 19 ( 8 X 25 ) � 

SCREW 24 M (M4.5 X 32)

�
WOOD DOWEL 24 C ( 6 X 20 ) N � 

SCREW 8 (M3.5 X 16)

D � 
BOLT KD FITTING (BIG) 10(L24mm) @:it:n, 

SCREW 48 p (M3.5 X 12) 

E @!{ 
CAM KD FITTING (BIG) 10(Hl2mm) Q -0 GLUE 2 

F � BOLT KD FITTING (FITO) 12 (L29mm) 
= � � ORA WER SLIDE 6 Rl CR (300mm) 

G � 
CAM KD FITTING (FITO) 12(H9mm) lili= 

ORA WER SLIDE 
R2 CL (300mm) 6 

H OJ)= PLASTIC LEG STUD 5 Sl 
lJ�A WI:� :5LllJI::

6 DR (300mm) 

J � BACKPL Y STOPPER 8 S2 ORA WER SLIDE 6 DL (300mm) 

� --i BAR HANDLE (192mm) 6 
--i (M3.5 X 25) SETS 

STEP 1 

10 

STEP 2 

STEP 3 




